THE JOURNAL OF

PHILOSOPHY

page

5585
568

578

590

602

605
611

VOLUME LXV, NUMBER 19
OCTOBER 3, 1968

Double Issue: Sixty-fifth Annual Meeting
of the American Philosophical Association
Eastern Division

Symposium: Self and Reference
Self-reference and Self-awareness Sydney S. Shoemaker
Reference and Self-identification Michael Woods

Symposium: Just and Unjust War
Three Arguments concerning the Morality of War
Richard A. Wasserstrom

Symposium: Levels of Meaning
Three Levels of Meaning Gilbert H. Harman

NOTES AND NEWS

Program of the Meetings
List of Participants

Published fortnightly by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.



