THE JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY

VOLUME LXV, NUMBER 19 OCTOBER 3, 1968

Double Issue: Sixty-fifth Annual Meeting of the American Philosophical Association Eastern Division

page		
1 0	Symposium: Self and Reference	
555	Self-reference and Self-awareness	Sydney S. Shoemaker
568	Reference and Self-identification	Michael Woods
	Symposium: Just and Unjust War	
578	Three Arguments concerning the Morality of War	
		Richard A. Wasserstrom
	Symposium: Levels of Meaning	
590	Three Levels of Meaning	Gilbert H. Harman
602	NOTES AND NEWS	
605	Program of the Meetings	
611	List of Participants	

Published fortnightly by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.